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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – NAPKINS

CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE 
BAMBOO COCKTAIL NAPKINS

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

From silver service to classic breakfast 
buffet, The Cheeky Panda napkins offer 
your business the prefect addition to 
your foodservice ancillary items. 
Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

• Each pack of 100 2-ply napkins are made from FSC
100% certified Bamboo.

• Certified by FSC and Vegan Society. 

• Every pack helps your business to reduce your
Carbon Footprint by 0.075kg and will prevent 2g of
single use plastic entering the waste cycle, when
compared to a standard tree-based napkin.

• Any additional carbon which is emitted through the 
production, manufacturing and distribution is 
offset through our partnership to protect and 
preserve the vulnerable Annamite Lowland 
rainforest in Khe Nuoc Trong, Vietnam.

• Plastic-free packaging, both pack and outer box 
can be easily recycled  (where facilities exist).

• Minimally packaged to help reduce waste. 
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layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 9

3
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case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

290mm

420mm

470mm

7900g
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cardboard

15060561630117

napkins per pack

gross weight per pack

napkin width

napkin depth

pack height

100

240g

250mm 

250mm

91mm

pack width

pack length

135mm

135mm

PACK SKU CODE – PFCNAPK
CASE SKU CODE - PFCNAPKX30

pack material cardboard

pack barcode 5060561630110

LCA per 
unit (kg)

1.89


