# CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO COCKTAIL NAPKINS

From silver service to classic breakfast buffet, The Cheeky Panda napkins offer your business the prefect addition to your foodservice ancillary items.

Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

#### **Product features**

- Each pack of 100 2-ply napkins are made from FSC 100% certified Bamboo.
- · Certified by FSC and Vegan Society.
- Every pack helps your business to reduce your Carbon Footprint by 0.075kg and will prevent 2g of single use plastic entering the waste cycle, when compared to a standard tree-based napkin.





Any additional carbon which is emitted through the

production, manufacturing and distribution is offset through our partnership to protect and preserve the vulnerable Annamite Lowland

- rainforest in Khe Nuoc Trong, Vietnam.
  Plastic-free packaging, both pack and outer box can be easily recycled (where facilities exist).
- Minimally packaged to help reduce waste.

### **Product Specifications**

napkins per pack	100	pack width	135mm
gross weight per pack	240g	pack length	135mm
napkin width	250mm	pack material	cardboard
napkin depth	250mm	pack barcode	5060561630110
pack height	91mm		

## **Packaging**

case width	290mm
case depth	420mm
case height	470mm
case weight	7900g
packs per case	30
case material	cardboard
case barcode	15060561630117

#### **Pallet**

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size	9
layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size	3
cases per pallet on UK pallet	27

LCA per unit (kg) 1.89